
log(response latency) on a trial
	Perdictor
	Estimate
	Std. Error
	z-value
	p-value

	(Intercept)
	7.638
	0.160
	47.800
	0.000

	Stimulus
No-Go
	0.509
	0.020
	24.969
	0.000

	Sex female
	-0.041
	0.042
	-0.967
	0.334

	Age
	0.006
	0.012
	0.555
	0.579

	Rank low vs high
	0.115
	0.116
	0.999
	0.331

	Trial
	-0.001
	0.001
	-0.969
	0.332

	Session
	0.010
	0.006
	1.640
	0.101

	Time point
	0.001
	0.018
	0.068
	0.946



